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Position Other Positions Held
0606 Police Sergeant

0601 Police Captain

0606 Police Sergeant

0602 Police Lieutenant

0606 Police Sergeant

0605 Police Officer

0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr
0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr
0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr
0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr
0605 Police Officer

0602 Police Lieutenant

0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr
1110 Public Services Administrator
0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

8042 Traffic Services Supervisor
4122 Public Services Officer

0605 Police Officer

1189 Crime Analyst Il

4093 Lead Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer

4093 Lead Public Services Officer

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations

Special Operations

Total Wages

$355,732
$319,641
$304,410
$245,426
$245,031
$238,182
$202,447
$202,247
$202,142
$191,754
$190,447
$189,305
$185,799
$181,212
$167,601
$163,826
$162,059
$160,079
$157,275
$156,716
$144,331
$135,866
$129,302
$114,742
$109,774
$107,540
$104,428
$103,377
$102,943
$100,540

$98,521



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

0605 Police Officer

8042 Traffic Services Supervisor
0605 Police Officer

4148 Traffic Services Officer
4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer
8035 Public Services Officer Supv
4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
8013 Crossing Guard Supervisor
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
0602 Police Lieutenant

8035 Public Services Officer Supv
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
8042 Traffic Services Supervisor
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations

Special Operations

$96,099
$95,859
$95,184
$93,486
$87,941
$84,888
$84,800
$84,617
$84,352
$83,468
$82,249
$81,058
$79,869
$79,415
$79,049
$78,889
$78,739
$78,177
$77,560
$76,975
$76,922
$76,460
$76,075
$75,819
$75,690
$74,640
$74,168
$72,254
$71,774
$71,692
$71,455
$71,215



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4144 Staff Assistant Il

4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
0605 Police Officer

4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
0605 Police Officer

4122 Public Services Officer
4122 Public Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

0605 Police Officer

4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer

4148 Traffic Services Officer
4148 Traffic Services Officer
4087 Lead Crossing Guard
9016 Police Cadet

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations

Special Operations

$70,421
$70,417
$68,965
$68,588
$68,298
$67,526
$66,780
$65,882
$62,365
$61,440
$60,088
$58,937
$57,508
$56,665
$55,040
$53,274
$53,043
$51,621
$46,528
$41,481
$35,258
$32,523
$29,211
$28,574
$26,124
$24,581
$22,510
$18,626
$18,097
$11,603
$10,809
$10,565



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

9009 Crossing Guard
9009 Crossing Guard
9009 Crossing Guard
9009 Crossing Guard
9009 Crossing Guard

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations

Special Operations

$9,987
$9,867
$9,858
$9,833
$9,815



