	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	0606 Police Sergeant		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$355,732
2.	0601 Police Captain		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$319,641
3.	0606 Police Sergeant		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$304,410
4.	0602 Police Lieutenant		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$245,426
5.	0606 Police Sergeant		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$245,031
6.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$238,182
7.	0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$202,447
8.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$202,247
9.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$202,142
10.	0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$191,754
11.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$190,447
12.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$189,305
13.	0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$185,799
14.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$181,212
15.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$167,601
16.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$163,826
17.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$162,059
18.	0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$160,079
19.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$157,275
20.	0602 Police Lieutenant		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$156,716
21.	0604 Police Officer-Lateral Transfr		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$144,331
22.	1110 Public Services Administrator		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$135,866
23.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$129,302
24.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$114,742
25.	8042 Traffic Services Supervisor		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$109,774
26.	4122 Public Services Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$107,540
27.	0605 Police Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$104,428
28.	1189 Crime Analyst II		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$103,377
29.	4093 Lead Public Services Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$102,943
30.	4122 Public Services Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$100,540
31.	4093 Lead Public Services Officer		Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$98,521

32.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$96,099
33.	8042 Traffic Services Supervisor	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$95,859
34.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$95,184
35.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$93,486
36.	4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$87,941
37.	8035 Public Services Officer Supv	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$84,888
38.	4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$84,800
39.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$84,617
40.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$84,352
41.	8013 Crossing Guard Supervisor	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$83,468
42.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$82,249
43.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$81,058
44.	0602 Police Lieutenant	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$79,869
45.	8035 Public Services Officer Supv	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$79,415
46.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$79,049
47.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$78,889
48.	8042 Traffic Services Supervisor	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$78,739
49.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$78,177
50.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$77,560
51.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$76,975
52.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$76,922
53.	4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$76,460
54.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$76,075
55.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$75,819
56.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$75,690
57.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$74,640
58.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$74,168
59.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$72,254
60.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$71,774
61.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$71,692
62.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$71,455
63.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$71,215

64.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$70,421
65.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$70,417
66.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$68,965
67.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$68,588
68.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$68,298
69.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$67,526
70.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$66,780
71.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$65,882
72.	4144 Staff Assistant III	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$62,365
73.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$61,440
74.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$60,088
75.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$58,937
76.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$57,508
77.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$56,665
78.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$55,040
79.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$53,274
80.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$53,043
81.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$51,621
82.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$46,528
83.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$41,481
84.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$35,258
85.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$32,523
86.	4122 Public Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$29,211
87.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$28,574
88.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$26,124
89.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$24,581
90.	0605 Police Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$22,510
91.	4095 Lead Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$18,626
92.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$18,097
93.	4148 Traffic Services Officer	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$11,603
94.	4087 Lead Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$10,809
95.	9016 Police Cadet	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$10,565

96.	9009 Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$9,987
97.	9009 Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$9,867
98.	9009 Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$9,858
99.	9009 Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$9,833
100.	9009 Crossing Guard	Santa Monica	Special Operations	\$9,815